1senbas uodn Ayjioe} 81e10di00 Ino Je Buluiel) 8duBUBUIBW PUB DIAISS SPIACId [|IM SIB|eap Wa)sAS ssaulli4

N N (N O < <
XIH1VIA "0s op 0} payiienb si puiy Aue jo Jiedal Jo @oueusjuiew Buiwiopad Jo syuswisnlpe Bupew (s)uosiaed Aue jey) ainsug ‘g

@

Sketch Qty

‘s|ensajul seinbau je pajoadsul 8q 0} spasu juswdinbg ‘wnuwiuiw e o} Ayjigel

=]
@
9
) (D)
(]
(]

InoA Buideay se |jam se Juawdinba Bunelado yjoows 0} A8y 8y} SI douBUSUIEW BABIUBABIH I NINAINDT TV NIVLNIVA

‘uonjeoljdde alsym ‘siy) pawiopad g 1SN JOJORIUOD PESUSI|

V 4o Buiddy jo Bupiood sjeulwie pue 8zijige)s 0 Jooj 8y} 0} painoes 8q 1SN Juawdinbe |y INJNHINDI ONINNOIS '€

Screw (M10 X 15L)
Flat Washer (M10)
Lock Washer (M10)
Flat Washer (M8)
Lock Washer (M8
Screw (M8 X 25L)
Screw (M8 X 20L)

"Juswaoe|dal e 10} Jojeap sWwa)sAS ssaull4 X|H1VIA INOA JoBju0D ‘Buissiw IO s|gepealun

Item  Description

C25
C26
c27
J22
J23
c19
J30

41 "uonewuojul Juepodull Uuiejuod Asy| “uoseal Aue o} sjage| arowal LON Od :SILYTdINYN ANV STIEVT NIVLNINYIA 2

"Jojeap sWoIsAS ssauji4 XY 1VIA 1B20] S, A1unod

1noA Aq paiiddns sped juswaoe|dal Ajuo asn “sued uaoiq Jo uiom sey Jo pue pabewep si jey) Juswdinba Aue asn JON OQ 'L

S1¥Vd dO9VINVA ¥04d MO3HD

‘Ainful ploAe 0} sped BuiAow Woly sawiy ([ e Jesjo 199} pue spuey desy] g

‘Ainfu pioae 0y Apadoud pasn si Juswdinba

swalsAg ssaull4 XY 1VIN pawiojul a9 juswdinba 8s101oX8 SWaISAS SSaUH XY 1VIN JO SIasn [[e Jey} papuawiwodsl

9]0s 8y} aAneladwi s1)| “Jainjoeinuew ay) Aq papuajul jo paubisap uey) Jayjo Aem Aue ul Juswdinba Aue asn jou oq |

L
JOVSN ¥3doud O
"asn syl 0} Joud N
uolewlojul Buimol|o} 8y} Jo pawuojul 89 juswdinba asioiaxa SWoISAS Ssauld XY 1VIA JO SIasn ||e Jey} papuswiwodal a|os au} st )| E
m
uswdinba ay} jo abesn Jadoid uo |puuosiad Buisiniadns Jo Jasn pus S A n|d
ay) ase Aayy Jayiaym ‘sjenplAipul |[e 3onJjsul 0} sjonpoud swalsAg ssauli4 XM 1VIN 40 1aseyaind ay} Jo Ayjiqisuodsal 9j0s ay) si ) |uu e —-I——L (@} m
c O
i [0)
o — T el
NOILVINHOANI AL34VS LNVLHOdINI 5 — o (@p) m
@© o < I
o -
m .=
e
= O N
e > <
S —
o) =
I .
c o2 3
=S S
° 95 Tse, s g 7
< ® O=¢g:= 2 3 @
N _ = = ©
= TR 2o S
-}
™ o S T o < = <
® W o x5 2 9 E k>
MmEcs 2 5 < £
<L < 33 S o (e Wa
==3g 25 -
r B3%s S £ S
. > © |m 0 o —
‘ \ Strong. Smart. Beautiful. ] = ., 05 ~ c o
Strong. Smart. Beautiful. N D ) d m 5 o m ..WJ
[T S @ © £ £ a8 L c
A w D ) o w (&) >
Matrix Fitness Systems Corp. 1610 Landmark Drive  Cottage Grove WI 53527 B — = nka — m (&) = = w
Toll Free 866.693.4863 www.matrixfitness.com Fax 608.839.8687 ] L] L T wu ] nlnm m o * LLl —
Assembly Guidelines o Jdges o EE X 3
oM =2 c o2 8 E & n >
G3FW80 MULTI ADJUSTABLE BENCH < =L zcE 5 2 2 g
(7p) o x5 2 T o B S
> ©F %z = oo S
2 S8 ERcl: c < 3
(] = g o = c © ©
TH = E © J]
A T O O o © £ c C =
- ™ > 8 £ 0 T o g 2 5 Q
F Og¢g% T Es s = < 2
s £ o =
O < o > R > 2 Q T o = 3
= < > G 2 © a 3 N £2<<=3T £
-_— 0 2 0 2 S o € w © oo S ©
[ K L @ ©O N = 2 o D2 ©
S m o OS2 W - o o &£ ©
w O5So S _— T = O Z Q0 ¢ 0 o nom m
= <L 232 o332 weEDDHSE g
™ Z 5 3 <L o 2 G Q #=s=s8 £
c T 2 c a O W=ss=s¢< g ©
O) D E < £ OF e g F OS5 - =

PART # MH0204590B




